

mmmsy Davipur Village to Sirkatta.
Atjit kumare, Biaz, Salaiya, Aanya.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E. E. Raw T. Rajauli DIVISION

A. E. & W. D. Akharpur. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M. B. No - 935. (SC)

Abstract of Cont
Settling out pillars
Plv working p.m
0.60 km City TMRP-28
@ 3769.60/km = 2262.00

Reference pillar
0.60 km City TMRP-28
@ 1758.70/km = 1055.00

Clearing & grubbing
of road level
0.30 Hecy TMRP-28
@ 49739.47/Hecy = 14922.00

Construct embankment
between main borrow

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
pita — do					
(ii) For 100m lead —					
896.00 m ³ Qty TMBP-29					
@ 154.51 / m ³ = 52088.00					
(ii) For 1000m lead					
582.00 m ³ Qty TMBP-29					
@ 179.87 / m ³ = 105584.00					
(4/9) Const ⁿ of Subgrade					
& earthen Shoulder					
690.00 m ³ Qty TMBP-29					
@ 177.57 / m ³ = 122537.00					
(5/10) Const ⁿ of G.S.R					
by grading I					
348.00 m ³ Qty TMBP-29					
@ 1991.06 / m ³ = 683093.00					
(6/12) p/v laying WBM					
Gr 3 — do					
165.23 m ³ Qty TMBP-29					
@ 2601.71 / m ³ = 42988.00					
(7/13) p/v & applying prime					
Coats — do					
1136.25 m ² Qty TMBP-29					
@ 54.67 / m ² = 62112.00					
(8/14) p/v & applying					
Topk Coat —					
1136.25 m ² Qty TMBP-29					
@ 18.35 / m ² = 20850.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/10) p/v laying - 2					
rolling M.S.A -					
1136.25 m ² Qty TMRP-30					
@ 186.97/m ² = 2912.445					
(10/17) Cont ⁿ of C.C.					
parcment M.S.A -					
181.80 m ³ Qty TMRP-30					
@ 6156.99/m ³ = 29119.159					
(11/21) p/v Rec Mix K.M					
8-200 m Stones					
(i) 1 Km Stone -					
02 Nos City TMRP-30					
@ 2200.08/No = 4588.16					
ii) 200 m Stone					
02 Nos TMRP-30					
@ 684.40/No = 1309.10					
(12/25) p/v A fixing					
margin Boards					
02 Nos City TMRP-31					
@ 13620.85/No = 27242.00					
(ii) Maint Boards					
01 No City TMRP-31					
@ 13620.83/No = 13621.00					
(13/26) p/v A fixing Traffic					
Sign Boards					
(i) 600 mm Sq A -					
02 Nos City TMRP-31					
@ 5175.70/No = 10351.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 60mm x 100mm D 04 Nos City TMRP-31					
@ 7014.42 / Nos = 28038.40					
(iii) 90mm Octagon 01 Nos City TMRP-31					
@ 13236.94 / Nos = 13231.40					
(14/22) Road marking with hot applied - 35 Portion 60.00m ² City TMRP-31					
@ 829.00m ² / Portion = 249740					
PCC portion 60.00m ² City TMRP-31					
@ 939.00m ² = 56340.00					
(15/20) P/L & laying Nps 20mm dia pipe 15.00m ² City TMRP-31					
@ 1686.08 / Rm = 25291					
(16/33) E/c excavation in foundn - 58.95m ³ City TMRP-31					
@ 285.71 / m ³ = 16785.00					
(17/35) P/L PCC in foundn 4.35m ³ City TMRP-31					
@ 502.35 / m ³ = 21805.00					
(18/32) E/c in c-cm (124) in foundn -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25.92 m ² City Tm BP-32					
@ 6758.89/m ²					162893.00
(12/41) Pls in CM (1:4)					
in Sub structure					
10.34 m ² City Tm BP-32					
@ 6754.29/m ²					69839.44
(20/45) Pls in CM (1:3)					
in parapet walls					
3.46 m ² City Tm BP-32					
@ 6722.23/m ²					23259.00
(21/59) Pls slaying 600					
m dia H.P.					
(17/53) 22.56 m ² City Tm BP-32					
@ 1803.30/m ²					40576.44
(22/60) Pls slaying 1st					
class bedding					
6.09 m ² City Tm BP-32					
@ 458.94/m ²					2795.50
(23/61) Filling in Trench					
10.37 m ² City Tm BP-32					
@ 458.94/m ²					4759.00
Total =					3438469.44
Less 10.00% below =					343847.00
Total =					3094622.44
Less previous pay =					2688262.00
Net pay =					406360.44

Continuation

15/5/2022
B.C.

16/5/22
A.V.

16/5/22
J.C.